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Andhra Pradesh      

 231-NIT Andhra Pradesh 

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Jayaram N 

    82954 90329 

     dean_academics@nitandhra.ac.in  

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. J Krishnamurthy 

    79756 24892 

     ad_ar@nitandhra.ac.in 

      

 317-IIITDM Kurnool  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. K Krishna Naik 

    82752 03259 

     krishnanaik@iiitk.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Ravinder Katta 

    88864 74100 

     ravinder@iiitk.ac.in 

      

Arunachal Pradesh      

 218-NIT Arunachal Pradesh 

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Abir J Mondal 

    94362 88558 

     abir@nitap.ac.in 

      

Assam      

 224-NIT Silchar   

  Center In-Charge 

   Arup Goswami 

    94357 40739 

     arupgoswami@ee.nits.ac.in  

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Sujit Nath 

    86385 97088 

     sujitnath@mech.nits.ac.in 
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 412-Tezpur University 

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Brijesh Srivastava 

    94351 81352 

     brijesh@tezu.ernet.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Polash P. Dutta 

    75789 84667 

     polashd@tezu.ernet.in 

      

Bihar      

 214-NIT Patna   

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof. M. P. Singh 

    94312 00106 

     mps@nitp.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Prof. Amit Kumar 

    99340 67691 

     amit@nitp.ac.in 

      

Chandigarh      

 422-PEC Chandigarh  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. S K Mangal 

    98761 03706 

     admissions@pec.edu.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Sanjay Batish 

    98761 03706 

     sbatish@pec.edu.in 
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Chhattisgarh      

 216-NIT Raipur   

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Satya Prakash Sahu  

    93291 73783  

     spsahu.it@nitrr.ac.in  

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Neeraj Vishwakarma 

    94256 14577 

     vishwakarma.geo@nitrr.ac.in 

      

 406-SSETGGV Bilaspur 

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Rajesh Mahule 

    72258 53598 

     rmahule712@gmail.com 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. G. P. Dewangan 

    88395 61221 

     gautam.p@ggu.ac.in 

      

Delhi      

 207-NIT Delhi   

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof. (Dr.) Geeta Sikka 

    98885 82299 

     deanacademic@nitdelhi.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Amit Mahajan 

    97172 94969 

     ad_academics@nitdelhi.ac.in 

      

 414-SPA New Delhi  

  Center In-Charge 

   Sh. Anuj Bhardwaj 

    98187 99884 

     anuj.bhardwaj@spa.ac.in 
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 423-JNU Delhi   

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof. Brajesh Kumar Pandey 

    94566 05925 

     rector@mail.jnu.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Varun Saxena 

    98737 97460 

     varunsaxena@jnu.ac.in 

      

Goa      

 209-NIT Goa   

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Ragoju Ravi 

    94047 15466 

     ravi@nitgoa.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Sreeraj E S 

    89753 20849 

     sreeraj@nitgoa.ac.in 

      

Gujarat      

 229-SVNIT Surat   

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. R.D. Shah 

    98241 72452 

     rds@med.svnit.ac.in 

      

Haryana      

 220-NIT Kurukshetra  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. R.P. Chauhan 

    98960 75913 

     chauhanrpc@nitkkr.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. A.S.V. Ravi Kanth 

    98960 31557 

     asvravikanth@nitkkr.ac.in 
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Himachal Pradesh      

 210-NIT Hamirpur  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Rajeev Kumar 

    94182 99787 

     rajeev@nith.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Himesh Handa 

    94180 73361 

     himeshhanda@nith.ac.in 

      

J&K      

 225-NIT Srinagar  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr Asadur Rahman 

    99574 97127 

     asadur@nitsri.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr Harkirat Singh 

    97970 48025 

     harkirat@nitsri.ac.in 

      

 416-SMVDU Katra  

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof Amit Kant Pandit 

    97977 95834 

     amit.pandit@smvdu.ac.in 

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Prof Manoj Gupta 

    94583 93844 

     manoj.gupta@smvdu.ac.in 

 437-CU Jammu   

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof. Yashwant Singh  

    94182 03623 

     yashwant.csit@cujammu.ac.in 

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Prof. Rakesh Kumar Jha 

    99060 88419 

     rakesh.ece@cujammu.ac.in 
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Jharkhand      

 219-NIT Jamshedpur  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Mrutyunjay Rout 

    89175 90346 

     mrutyunjay.ece@nitjsr.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Dinesh Kumar 

    99907 42787 

     dineshkumar.cse@nitjsr.ac.in 

      

 402-BIT Ranchi   

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Manish Kumar 

    94311 73860 

     daac@bitmesra.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Abhisek Jana 

    76679 89245 

     adaac@bitmesra.ac.in 

      

 409-NIAMT Ranchi  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Ratnakar Das 

    95047 74015 

     ratnakardas@niamt.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Umesh Khandey 

    99909 23260 

     umeshkhandey@niamt.ac.in 
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Karnataka      

 211-NIT Surathkal  

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof. Arun M. 

    77955 41824 

     associatedean_ug@nitk.edu.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Prof. Vinatha U. 

    94488 95389 

     associatedean_pgrch@nitk.edu.in 

      

Kerala      

 206-NIT Calicut   

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. A V Babu 

    94469 30650 

     dao@nitc.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Vineesh Ravi 

    94956 84777 

     vineeshravi@nitc.ac.in 

      

Madhya Pradesh      

 203-MANIT Bhopal  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Vimlesh Kumar Soni 

    89894 41173 

     fic.admission@manit.ac.in  

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Navneet Munoth 

    96916 20084 

     afic.admission@manit.ac.in 

 301-IIITM Gwalior  

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof. Joydip Dhar 

    90390 04307 

     jdhar@iiitm.ac.in 

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Vinal Patel 

    95862 88218 

     vp@iiitm.ac.in 
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 311-IIITDM Jabalpur  

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof. Vijay Kumar Gupta 

    94251 63037 

     dean.acad@iiitdmj.ac.in 

      

Maharastra      

 230-NIT Nagpur   

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Atul V. Wankhade 

    94234 02441 

     avwankhade@chm.vnit.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Ashwinkumar Dhoble 

    98810 96456 

     asdhoble@mec.vnit.ac.in 

      

 320-IIIT Nagpur   

  Center In-Charge 

   Shri Kailas Dakhale 

    80879 83449 

     registrar@iiitn.ac.in  

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Khushboo Jain 

    79721 81995 

     khushboo.jain@iiitn.ac.in  

      

 321-IIIT Pune   

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Bhupendra Singh 

    93253 02119 

     bhupendra@iiitp.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Nagendra Kushwaha 

    86690 16366 

     nagendra@iiitp.ac.in 
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Manipur      

 221-NIT Manipur  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Khelchandra Thongam 

    97741 37312 

     thongam@gmail.com 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Benjamin A. Shimray 

    90893 57544 

     benjaminshimray@nitmanipur.ac.in 

      

Meghalaya      

 212-NIT Meghalaya  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Akhilendra Pratap Singh 

    94851 77042 

     akhilendra.singh@nitm.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Alekha C. Nayak 

    80099 60899 

     alekhanayak@nitm.ac.in 

      

Mizoram      

 222-NIT Mizoram  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Sukanta Roy 

    90353 85841 

     dean_acad@nitmz.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Prof. Ajmal Koya Pulikkal 

    96127 77498 

     ajmal.chem@nitmz.ac.in 

      

Nagaland      

 213-NIT Nagaland  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. J. Arul Valan 

    94431 09434 

     valan@nitnagaland.ac.in 
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Odisha      

 223-NIT Rourkela  

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof. Ashok Kumar Turuk 

    94372 65366 

     akturuk@nitrkl.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Prof. Bibhuti Bhusan Nayak 

    82494 27529 

     hod-cdc@nitrkl.ac.in 

      

 424-IIIT Bhubaneswar 

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Rakesh C. Balabantaray 

    94381 80999 

     rakesh@iiit-bh.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Muktikanta Sahu 

    94371 83813 

     muktikanta@iiit-bh.ac.in 

      

Puducherry       

 215-NIT Puducherry  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. G. Lakshmi Sutha 

    97519 53651 

     lakshmi@nitpy.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Seenuvasan Vedachalam 

    82204 62456 

     seenuvasan.v@nitpy.ac.in 
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Punjab      

 201-NIT Jalandhar  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Vickram Jeet Singh 

    62838 59419 

     as.daug@nitj.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Balwinder Raj 

    62804 32258 

     as.dapg@nitj ac. in 

      

 410-SLIET Punjab  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Rajesh Kumar 

    94171 56795 

     chairmanset2025@gmail.com 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Sukhcharan Singh 

    98159 80334 

     sukhcharans@yahoo.com 

      

 445-NIELIT Ropar  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Manish Arora 

    70872 35351 

     manisharora@nielit.gov.in 

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Muneer Ahmad Dar 

    99065 47699 

     muneer@nielit.gov.in 

Rajasthan      

 202-MNIT Jaipur  

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof. Amar Patnaik 

    95496 57318 

     apatnaik.mech@mnit.ac.in 

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Meenakshi Tripathi 

    95496 54393 

     mtripathi.cse@mnit.ac.in 
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Sikkim      

 217-NIT Sikkim   

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof M. C. Govil 

    74790 13202 

     director@nitsikkim.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Ranjan Basak 

    91664 67836 

     dac@nitsikkim.ac.in 

      

Tamil Nadu      

 226-NIT Tiruchirappalli 

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. S Vinodh 

    94860 01156 

     ug@nitt.edu 

      

 310-IIITDM Kancheepuram 

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof. K Jayabal  

    89031 20460  

      jayabal@iiitdm.ac.in  

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Gowthaman S 

    80562 88751 

     gowthaman@iiitdm.ac.in 

      

Telengana      

 228-NIT Warangal  

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof. S. Ravi Chandra 

    83329 69414 

     admissions@nitw.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. A.V. Giridhar 

    90007 42219 

     admissions.ug@nitw.ac.in 
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 421-University of Hyderabad 

  Center In-Charge 

   P. Thukaram 

    99590 90799 

     ce@uohyd.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Vaibhav Mandal 

    98485 92200 

     vaibhav@uohyd.ac.in 

      

Tripura      

 205-NIT Agartala  

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof. Umesh Mishra 

    94370 19410 

     umeshmishra2010@gmail.com 

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Dipankar Sarkar 

    70853 92741 

     dipankarnita@gmail.com 

      

Uttar Pradesh      

 204-MNNIT Allahabad 

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof. L. K. Mishra 

    99364 15588 

     lkm@mnnit.ac.in 

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Prof. Nitin Singh 

    99351 61234 

     nitins@mnnit.ac.in 

 309-IIIT Allahabad  

  Center In-Charge 

   Prof. Manish Goswami 

    97929 47813 

     manishgoswami@iiita.ac.in  

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Rajat Kumar Singh 

    94554 84578 

     rajatsingh@iiita.ac.in 
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Uttarakhand      

 227-NIT Uttarakhand  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Pankaj Kumar Pal 

    95680 29300 

     pankajpal86@nituk.ac.in 

      

 403-GKV Haridwar  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. M.M. Tiwari 

    73007 61272 

     murli.tiwari@gkv.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Tanuj Garg 

    84391 00102 

     tanujkgarg@gkv.ac.in 

      

West Bengal      

 208-NIT Durgapur  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Subhankar Roy Barman 

    83274 85011 

     ad.phd@nitdgp.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Arup Kumar Mandal 

    94347 88110 

     ad.ug@nitdgp.ac.in 

      

 232-IIEST Shibpur  

  Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Asok Adak 

    80178 88951 

     asok@civil.iiests.ac.in 

      

  Dy. Center In-Charge 

   Dr. Saptarshi Kundu 

    98334 31896 

     saptarshi.civil@faculty.iiests.ac.in 

      

 


